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Event 1 Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Madere, Easton M12 LHS-LA NT
2 Roussel, Dustin M12 LHS-LA NT
3 Roussel, Gracelynn W4  Gramercy Elem-LA NT
4 Borne, Mekhai M13 LHS-LA NT
5 Louque, Ethan M12 LHS-LA NT
6 Weber, Dylan M13 LHS-LA NT
7 Krumholt, Michael M12 LHS-LA NT
8 Poche, Ethan M13 LHS-LA NT
Heat 2 of 2 Finals
1 Louque, Brock M13 LHS-LA NT
2 Delaneuville, Wren W13 LHS-LA NT
3 Robertson, Josie W13 LHS-LA NT
4 Ide, Garret M7 SPC-LA 1:19.35
5 Poche, Ty M13 LHS-LA NT
6 Becnel, Alyse W5 SPC-LA NT
7 Poche, Emma W13 LHS-LA NT
8 Scioneaux, Braden M5 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
Event 2 Mixed 25 Yard Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
3  Webster, Dylan M5 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
4 Kahl, Paisley W4 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
5 Fleming, Tilynn W6 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Haralson, Mckenzi W5 SWE-LA NT
2 Brumfield, Riley W4  Gramercy Elem-LA NT
3 Schexnayder, Jonathon M4 SWE-LA NT
4 Bridges, Brooke W12 RAM-LA 20.89
5 Celestine, Geogory M4 SWE-LA NT
6 Ferchaud, Bricen M5 SWE-LA NT
7 Cambre, Leah W6 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
8 Copponex, Halle W5 Gramercy Elem-LA NT

Event 3 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of16 Finals
1 Milioto, Amelia W4  Gramercy Elem-LA NT
2 Webre, Landon M5 SWE-LA NT
3 Landry, Easton M4 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
4 StPierre, Blayr M6 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
5 Detillier, Chloe W5 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
6 Lear, Jacob M6 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
7  Vicknair, Brody M5 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
8 Babin, Taylor W5 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
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Heat 2 of 16 Finals

Duhe, Maddox
Clement, Blair
Ayestas, Janivy
Clement, Reece
StMartin, Emma
Leblanc, Kymber
Brazan, Chloe
Guidry, Eli

at 3 of 16 Finals

Melancon, Rydell
Krumbholt, Brayden
Long, Ethan
Frisard, Sabrina
Oubre, Chase
Melancon, Ramsey
Richard, Camden
Huguet, Connor

Heat 4 of 16 Finals

Richard, Maddox
Hymel, Sadie
Cazenave, Dayton
Kahl, Alyah
Williams, Peyton
Falgoust, Lily
Vicknair, Brooke
Silvestri, Kylee

at 50f16 Finals

Luminais, Kasen
StPierre, Avery
Webster, Dylan
Fleming, Tilynn
Kirklin, Austin
Benoit, Dakoda
Santiny, Harrison
Martin, Ainsley

at 60of16 Finals

Luminais, Ayden
Madere, Aubrey
Troxclair, Jerzie
Brignac, Addison
Conway, Peyton
Morvant, Chloe
McClung, Luke
Boudwin, Matthew

Heat 7 of 16 Finals

Poche, Brilee
Mayet, Alivia
LaRose, Cami
Poche, Gage
Folse, Kolby
Rome, Landen
Vicknair, Bree
Martin, Grant

M5

W5

w7

W4
W4
W5

W5
M10

M5
M5
M6
W5
M6
W4
M6
M6

M6
W5
M4
W5
M5
W5
W6
W10

M4
W4
M5
Wwé
M6
M6
M5
Wwé

M6
W5
W4
W4
W5
W5
M6
M4

w7
W5
w10
M6
W4
M5
W5
M5

Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
AOL-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
SWE-LA
RAM-LA

SWE-LA

Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA

Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
SWE-LA
SWE-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
RAM-LA

Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
SWE-LA

SWE-LA

Gramercy Elem-LA

Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
SWE-LA

Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA

SPC-LA

SWE-LA

RAM-LA

Gramercy Elem-LA
SWE-LA

SWE-LA

Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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Heat 8 Finals (#3 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)
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Falgoust, Karsyn
Smith, Tyler

Duhe, Taylor

Rome, Bayla
Latiolas, Kole
Malbrough, Dominic
Delaneuville, Dylan
Whitney, Landri

at 9 of 16 Finals

Murray, Madeline
Hayes, Zahyra
Martinez, Nathaniel
Kirkwood, Kamryn
Guidry, Gabriel
Babin, Mason
Parra, Lilly
StPierre, Addison

Heat 10 of 16 Finals
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Goertz, Alivia
Melancon, Hayden
Brady, Molly

Borne, Brianna
Luminais, Kiptyn
Toca, Beau
Sutherland, Braelynn
Troxclair, Isabella

at 11 0of16 Finals

Manson, Kinley
Roussel, Eli
Landry, Michael
Pregeant, Dax
Lambert, Remy
Lee, Brent
Boudreaux, Abby
Millet, Baylen

at 12 of 16 Finals

Ory, Addison
Detillier, Ethan
Abadie, Nicholas
Laiche, Gracie
Remondet, Claude
Veron, Grady
Beber, Ryan
Macarty, Mya

Heat 13 of 16 Finals
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Vicknair, Jacques
Dewhirst, Luke
Laiche, Julia
Joseph, Donald
Babin, Jonah
Riley, Kelsey
Duhe, Ali
Bourgeois, Maddie

W5
M5
W10
w4
M4
M5
M5
Wweé

W6
W12
M4
W13
M5
M12
W5
W5

weé
M4
weé
W5
M4
M7
W5
W5

W4
M13
M4
M6
M6
M12
w12
M4

W6
M12
M7
W12
M6
M5
M11
w12

M6
M7
w7
M6
M13
W12
W5
W6

SWE-LA

Gramercy Elem-LA
RAM-LA

Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA

SCB-LA

LHS-LA

SJA

LHS-LA

AOL-LA

LHS-LA

SCB-LA

Gramercy Elem-LA

SCB-LA
SPC-LA
SJA
AOL-LA
SPC-LA
SCB-LA
SJA
SJA

SJA
LHS-LA
SPC-LA
SJA

SPC-LA
LHS-LA
LHS-LA
SPC-LA

SCB-LA
LHS-LA
SJA
LHS-LA
SJA
SPC-LA
RAM-LA
LHS-LA

SJA

SCB-LA
SJA

AOL-LA
LHS-LA
LHS-LA
SCB-LA
SPC-LA

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

1:06.90
55.28
51.21
50.58
51.08
52.79
55.60

NT

47.72
46.30
45.03
43.97
44.17
45.72
47.67
48.31

43.12
41.96
40.63
40.12
40.13
41.03
42.88
43.50

39.41
38.72
38.35
37.89
38.09
38.37
39.10
40.07

37.51
36.50
36.25
36.13
36.22
36.34
36.72
37.88
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Heat 14 of 16 Finals

1 Roussel, Anna W13 LHS-LA 35.55
2 Jenkins, Zack M12 LHS-LA 35.20
3 Poche, Nicholas M12 LHS-LA 35.03
4 Zeller, Will M13 LHS-LA 34.83
5 Roussel, Emma W13 LHS-LA 34.89
6 Folse, Adyson W12 LHS-LA 35.13
7 Duhe, Sarah W12 LHS-LA 35.35
8 Madere, Jade W12 LHS-LA 35.85
Heat 150f16 Finals
1 Brady, Allie W13 LHS-LA 33.97
2 Romaguera, Michael =~ M7 SCB-LA 33.16
3 Cambre, Halle W12 LHS-LA 33.12
4 Roccaforte, Brodie M10 RAM-LA 32.95
5 Manson, Aliyah W6 SJA 33.08
6 Jarreau, Dakota M7 SJA 33.15
7 Forsyth, Ory M13 LHS-LA 33.61
8 Forsyth, Ty M6 SPC-LA 34.37
Heat 16 of 16 Finals
1 Ory, Carter M7 SCB-LA 32.02
2 Sutherland, Bryleigh W7 SJA 31.57
3  Williams, Faith W7 SJA 31.21
4 Roussel, Reece M7 SCB-LA 27.97
5 Faucheux, Hartley W7 SJA 30.65
6 Brady, Joshua M13 LHS-LA 31.27
7 Chapman, Katherine W7 AOL-LA 31.81
8 Smith, Quinn M13 LHS-LA 32.85
Event 4 Mixed 25 Yard Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
3 Cambre, Leah W6 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
4 Brumfield, Riley W4  Gramercy Elem-LA NT
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Kirklin, Austin M6 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
2 Haralson, Mckenzi W5 SWE-LA NT
3 Melancon, Rydell M5 SWE-LA NT
4 Bridges, Brooke W12 RAM-LA 23.30
5 Celestine, Geogory M4 SWE-LA NT
6 Schexnayder, Jonathon M4 SWE-LA NT
7 Copponex, Halle W5 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
8 Ferchaud, Bricen M5 SWE-LA NT
Event 5 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of8 Finals
1 Bordelon, Luke M6 SCB-LA NT
2 Guidry, Emma W6 SCB-LA NT
3 Delaneuville, Dylan M5 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
4 Chauvin, Camryn W5 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
5 Brazan, Chloe W5 SWE-LA NT
6  Schexnayder, Gracie W6 SWE-LA NT
7 Brady, Lily W4 SJA 57.41
8 Tassin, Ashlyn W7 SCB-LA NT
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Heat 2 Finals (#5 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke)

H

N W R v s WN R

Santiny, Harrison
Benoit, Dakoda
Smith, Tyler
Rome, Bayla
Clement, Blair
Troxclair, Jerzie
Vicknair, Bree
Toca, Beau

at 3 of 8 Finals

Luminais, Kasen
Huguet, Connor
Long, Ethan
Ayestas, Janivy
Luminais, Kiptyn
Falgoust, Lily
Vicknair, Brody
Richard, Maddox

Heat 4 of 8 Finals
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Mayet, Alivia
Frisard, Sabrina
Webre, Landon
Clement, Reece
Falgoust, Karsyn
Leblanc, Kymber
Detillier, Ethan
Cazenave, Dayton

at 5o0f8 Finals

Cortez, Mckenzi
Guidry, Gabriel
Melancon, Hayden

Martinez, Nathaniel

Hayes, Zahyra
Parra, Lilly
Roussel, Peyton
Copponex, Harper

at 6 of 8 Finals

Poche, Brilee
Manson, Kinley
Jenkins, Zack
Vicknair, Jacques
Goertz, Alivia
Joseph, Donald

Kirkwood, Kamryn

Troxclair, Isabella

Heat 7 of 8 Finals
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Laiche, Gracie
Roussel, Dustin
Forsyth, Ory
Roccaforte, Brodie
Louque, Aiden
Brady, Allie
Jenkins, Alex
Brady, Molly

M5
M6
M5
w4
W5
W4
W5
M7

M4
M6
M6
W7
M4
W5
M5
M6

W5
W5
M5
w4
W5
W5
M12
M4

W5
M5
M4
M4
w12
W5
M13
W5

W7
W4
M12
M6
W6
M6
W13
W5

w12
M12
M13
M10
M6
W13
M4
W6

SWE-LA

SWE-LA

Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
SCB-LA

Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
AOL-LA

SPC-LA

SWE-LA

Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA

SWE-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
SWE-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
SWE-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
LHS-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA

SWE-LA

AOL-LA

SPC-LA

SJA

LHS-LA

SCB-LA

LHS-LA

Gramercy Elem-LA

SPC-LA
SJA
LHS-LA
SJA
SCB-LA
AOL-LA
LHS-LA
SJA

LHS-LA
LHS-LA
LHS-LA
RAM-LA
SPC-LA
LHS-LA
SPC-LA
SJA

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
1:13.00
1:02.38
1:00.12
1:00.75
1:08.00

NT

NT

56.56
55.67
51.95
50.48
51.13
54.68
56.53
57.66

46.23
44.65
43.88
43.59
43.59
44.21
46.11
48.81
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Heat 8 of 8 Finals

Soriano, Andre
Arnett, Adrienne
Delaneuville, Wren
Ory, Carter
Manson, Aliyah
Laiche, Julia
Forsyth, Ty
Madere, Easton

M6
W6
W13
M7
Wwé
w7
M6
M12

SPC-LA
SJA
LHS-LA
SCB-LA
SJA
SJA
SPC-LA
LHS-LA

Event 6 Mixed 25 Yard Breaststroke

42.23
40.01
39.53
36.19
38.98
39.78
41.77
42.32

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
2 Folse, Kolby W4 SWE-LA NT
3 Williams, Peyton M5 SWE-LA NT
4 Roussel, Gracelynn W4 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
5 Malbrough, Dominic =~ M5 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
6 Kahl, Paisley W4 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
7 Latiolas, Kole M4 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
Event 7 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10of10 Finals
1 Tassin, Ashlyn W7 SCB-LA NT
2 Brady, Lily W4 SJA 1:05.13
3 Martin, Grant M5 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
4 Martin, Ainsley W6 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
5 Chauvin, Jude M5 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
6  Guidry, Emma W6 SCB-LA NT
7 Bordelon, Luke M6 SCB-LA NT
Heat 2 of 10 Finals
1 Folse, Adyson W12 LHS-LA NT
2 Cortez, Mckenzi W5 SWE-LA NT
3 Melancon, Ramsey W4  Gramercy Elem-LA NT
4 StPierre, Blayr M6 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
5 Detillier, Chloe W5 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
6 Ory, Addison W6 SCB-LA NT
7  Vicknair, Brooke W6 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
8 Silvestri, Kylee W10 RAM-LA NT
Heat 3 of 10 Finals
1 Scioneaux, Braden M5 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
2 Lear,Jacob M6 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
3 StPierre, Addison W5  Gramercy Elem-LA NT
4 McClung, Luke M6 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
5 Murray, Madeline W6 SCB-LA NT
6 Landry, Easton M4 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
7  Chauvin, Camryn W5 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
8 LaRose, Cami W10 RAM-LA NT
Heat 4 of 10 Finals
1 Beber, Ryan M11 RAM-LA NT
2 Duhe, Maddox M5 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
3 Morvant, Michael M6 SWE-LA NT
4 Roussel, Peyton M13 LHS-LA NT
5 Oubre, Chase M6 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
6  Guidry, Eli M10 RAM-LA NT
7 Milioto, Amelia W4  Gramercy Elem-LA NT
8 StMartin, Emma W4 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
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Boudwin, Matthew
StPierre, Avery
Kahl, Alyah
Madere, Aubrey
Brignac, Addison
Poche, Gage
Morvant, Chloe
Conway, Peyton

at 60of10 Finals

Richard, Camden
Copponex, Harper
Sutherland, Braelynn
Louque, Aiden
Millet, Baylen
Roussel, Emma
Luminais, Ayden
Whitney, Landri

Heat 7 of 10 Finals
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Milioto, Kaylee
Pregeant, Dax
Milioto, Tyler
Louque, Brock
Brady, Joshua
Babin, Mason
Dewhirst, Luke
Borne, Brianna

at 8 of10 Finals

Veron, Grady
Abadie, Nicholas
Lee, Brent
Bourgeois, Maddie
Riley, Kelsey
Roussel, Eli
Landry, Michael
Krumholt, Michael

at 9 of 10 Finals

Duhe, Sarah
Cambre, Halle
Romaguera, Michael
Babin, Jonah
Boudreaux, Abby
Macarty, Mya
Madere, Jade
Lambert, Remy

Heat 10 of 10 Finals
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Roussel, Anna
Smith, Quinn
Sutherland, Bryleigh
Weber, Dylan
Arnett, Adrienne
Laiche, Lauren

Ide, Garret

Zeller, Will

M4
W4
W5
W5
w4
M6
W5
W5

M6
W5
W5
M6
M4
W13
M6
weé

w4
M6
M6
M13
M13
M12
M7
W5

M5
M7
M12
Wweé
w12
M13
M4
M12

W12
W12
M7
M13
W12
W12
w12
M6

W13
M13
w7
M13
W6
W7
M7
M13

Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
SWE-LA

Gramercy Elem-LA

Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA
SJA

SPC-LA

SPC-LA

LHS-LA

Gramercy Elem-LA
Gramercy Elem-LA

SJA
SJA
SJA
LHS-LA
LHS-LA
LHS-LA
SCB-LA
AOL-LA

SPC-LA
SJA

LHS-LA
SPC-LA
LHS-LA
LHS-LA
SPC-LA
LHS-LA

LHS-LA
LHS-LA
SCB-LA
LHS-LA
LHS-LA
LHS-LA
LHS-LA
SPC-LA

LHS-LA
LHS-LA
SJA
LHS-LA
SJA
SJA
SPC-LA
LHS-LA

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT

NT
1:06.70
57.51
57.64
1:07.30
NT

NT

57.01
56.19
55.64
51.21
53.82
55.64
56.35
57.51

49.95
49.24
49.04
48.67
48.68
49.19
49.63
50.58

46.68
46.52
45.06
44.40
44.67
45.14
46.62
47.79

43.61
42.66
40.27
38.12
40.13
41.67
43.49
44.09
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Heat 5 Finals (#7 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Event 9 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals
3 Dubhe, Taylor W10 RAM-LA NT
4 Roussel, Reece M7 SCB-LA NT
5 Chauvin, Jude M5 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
6 Rome, Landen M5 SWE-LA NT
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Babin, Taylor W5 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
2 Hymel, Sadie W5 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
3 Borne, Mekhai M13 LHS-LA 57.66
4 Poche, Nicholas M12 LHS-LA 50.58
5 Milioto, Kaylee W4 SJA 51.52
6 Krumbholt, Brayden M5 Gramercy Elem-LA NT
7 Morvant, Michael M6 SWE-LA NT
8 Schexnayder, Gracie W6 SWE-LA NT
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Becnel, Alyse W5 SPC-LA 48.76
2 JenKins, Alex M4 SPC-LA 46.00
3 Duhe, Ali W5 SCB-LA 45.09
4 Laiche, Lauren W7 SJA 39.55
5 Poche, Ty M13 LHS-LA 40.14
6 Remondet, Claude M6 SJA 45.89
7 Soriano, Andre M6 SPC-LA 46.56
8 Milioto, Tyler M6 SJA 49.14
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Williams, Faith W7 SJA 37.52
2 Robertson, Josie W13 LHS-LA 36.07
3 Louque, Ethan M12 LHS-LA 35.06
4 Poche, Emma W13 LHS-LA 34.67
5 Chapman, Katherine W7 AOL-LA 34.73
6 Poche, Ethan M13 LHS-LA 35.90
7 Faucheux, Hartley W7 SJA 36.12
8 Jarreau, Dakota M7 SJA 38.45
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Event 10 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
1 Gramercy Elem-LA B NT

1) Rome, Bayla 4
3) Babin, Taylor 5

2) Martin, Ainsley 6
4) Conway, Peyton 5

2 RAM-LA A NT
1) LaRose, Cami 10 2) Silvestri, Kylee 10
3) Duhe, Taylor 10 4) Bridges, Brooke 12

3 Gramercy Elem-LA A NT
1) Troxclair, Jerzie 4 2) Vicknair, Brooke 6
3) Hymel, Sadie 5 4) Whitney, Landri 6

4 LHS-LA A 2:30.93
1) Delaneuville, Wren 13 2) Roussel, Anna 13
3) Poche, Emma 13 4) Robertson, Josie 13

5 LHS-LA B 3:00.47
1) Folse, Adyson 12 2) Boudreaux, Abby 12
3) Laiche, Gracie 12 4) Cambre, Halle 12

6 SCB-LA A NT
1) Goertz, Alivia 6 2) Ory, Addison 6
3) Duhe, Ali 5 4) Parra, Lilly 5

7 SWE-LA A NT

1) Cortez, Mckenzi 5
3) Schexnayder, Gracie 6

2) Falgoust, Lily 5
4) Brazan, Chloe 5

Event 11 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
1 Gramercy Elem-LA B NT

1) Cazenave, Dayton 4
3) Delaneuville, Dylan 5

2) Oubre, Chase 6
4) McClung, Luke 6

2 Gramercy Elem-LA A NT
1) Long, Ethan 6 2) Scioneaux, Braden 5
3) Chauvin, Jude 5 4) Lear, Jacob 6

3 SCB-LA A NT
1) Ory, Carter 7 2) Romaguera, Michael 7
3) Roussel, Reece 7 4) Dewhirst, Luke 7

4 LHS-LA A 2:17.46
1) Poche, Ethan 13 2) Weber, Dylan 13
3) Poche, Ty 13 4) Brady, Joshua 13

5 LHS-LA B 2:33.24
1) Jenkins, Zack 12 2) Smith, Quinn 13
3) Borne, Mekhai 13 4) Louque, Brock 13

6 SPC-LA A NT
1) Louque, Aiden 6 2) Ide, Garret 7
3) Jenkins, Alex 4 4) Forsyth, Ty 6

7 SWE-LA A NT
1) Benoit, Dakoda 6 2) Morvant, Michael 6
3) Rome, Landen 5 4) Williams, Peyton 5

8 SPC-LA B NT

1) Luminais, Kiptyn 4
3) Soriano, Andre 6

2) Lambert, Remy 6
4) Veron, Grady 5




